
 
 
 

 

 

CRITERION V 

5. Student Support and Progression 

   5.1 STUDENT SUPPORT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships 

and freeships provided by the institution, government 

and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, 

philanthropists during the last five years 

 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 

NAMAKKAL – 637 002  
(Re-Accredited with ‘B’ Grade by NAAC & Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

 

 

 



The Government of Tamil Nadu provides a wcbsite to know the status ofa student's 

scholarship (BC/MBC and SCIST). 

The Department of Backward Classes Welfare and the Department of Adi Dravidar and 

Tribal Welfare, Tamil Nadu generate the student ID and send it to the respective colleges. 

Students will get the student ID from our college office. 
Students can view the status of their scholarship details from the given website. First they 

have to visit the Tamil Nadu e-District "A Citizen Centric-Portal" (http://escholarship.tn.gov.in/) 

and click on the respective Scholarship System BC, MBC or Adi Dravidar Tribal Welfare 

Scholarship and then enter the Academic Year and Student ID to view the Status. 
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ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 

(Re-Accredited with B' Grade by NAAC& AMliated to Periyar University, Salemn) 

NAMAKKAL - 637 002 

S. No. Particulars 

2 

1 

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund 

3. 

2 

Details of ScholarshipTamil Medium Fund (2017-2018) 

3. 

S. No. Particulars 

BC & MBC Scholarship 
SC & ST Scholarship 
Tamil Medium Fund 

Total 

BC & MBC Scholarship 
SC & ST Scholarship 

S. No. Particulars 

Tamil Medium Fund 

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2018-2019) 

Total 

BC & MBC Scholarship 
SC & ST Scholarship 

No, of Students Benefited Total Amount (Rs.) 

Tamil Medium Fund 

540 

Total 

567 
428 

1535 

No. of Students Benefited 
564 

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2019-2020) 

619 
449 
1632 

495 
683 
497 

1028290 

1675 

3074795 
171200 

4274285 

Total Amount (Rs.) 
1063097 

No. of Students BenefitedTotal Amount (Rs.) 

3349485 
404100 

4816682 

930976 
3889630 

447300 
5267906 

PRINCIPALyo 
Aringnar Anna Government 

Arts College, 
Narmakkal -637 00) 



Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2020-2021) 

S. No. Particulars No, of Students Benefited Total Amount (Rs.) 

1. 

3. 

S. No. 
1. 
2. 

3 
4. 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
(Re-Acedited with '3' Grade by NAAC& AMiated to Periyar University, Salem) 

NAMAKKAL � 637 002 

5. 

BC & MBC Scholarship 
SC& ST Scholarship 
Tamil Medium Fund 
SC& ST Scholarship 
for Ph D Scholars 

Total 

BC& MBC Scholarship 
SC & ST Scholarship 
Tamil Medium Fund 
Puthumai Pen Scheme l 
SC & ST Scholarship 

for Ph D Scholars 

597 

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2021-2022) 

Particulars 

Total 

632 
575 

3 
1807 

660 
699 
599 
170 

No. of Students Benefited Total Amount (Rs.) 

3 

1121083 

2131 

3088378 

517500 

150000 
4876961 

1218215 
3357741 

539100 
170000 

500000 
5785056 

PRICCIPAL 
Aringnar Anna Government 

Arts College, 
Namakkal - 637 001 


