

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE NAMAKKAL – 637 002

(Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC & Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem)

CRITERION V

5. Student Support and Progression

5.1 STUDENT SUPPORT

5.1.1 Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the institution, government and non-government bodies, industries, individuals, philanthropists during the last five years



Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund

The Government of Tamil Nadu provides a website to know the status of a student's scholarship (BC/MBC and SC/ST).

The Department of Backward Classes Welfare and the Department of Adi Dravidar and Tribal Welfare, Tamil Nadu generate the student ID and send it to the respective colleges. Students will get the student ID from our college office.

Students can view the status of their scholarship details from the given website. First they have to visit the Tamil Nadu e-District "A Citizen Centric-Portal" (<u>http://escholarship.tn.gov.in/</u>) and click on the respective Scholarship System BC, MBC or Adi Dravidar Tribal Welfare Scholarship and then enter the Academic Year and Student ID to view the Status.

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2017-2018)			
S. No.		No. of Students Benefited	Total Amount (Rs.)
1.	BC & MBC Scholarship	540	1028290
2.	SC & ST Scholarship	567	3074795
3.	Tamil Medium Fund	428	171200
	Total	1535	4274285

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2018-2019)			
S. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Benefited	Total Amount (Rs.)
1.	BC & MBC Scholarship	564	1063097
2.	SC & ST Scholarship	619	3349485
3.	Tamil Medium Fund	449	404100
1	Total	1632	4816682

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2019-2020)			
S. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Benefited	Total Amount (Rs.)
1.	BC & MBC Scholarship	495	930976
2.	SC & ST Scholarship	683	3889630
3.	Tamil Medium Fund	497	447300
	Total	1675	5267906

leg. glenscorp

PRINCIPAL(%) Aringnar Anna Governmenn Arts College, Namakkal - 637 001



ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE (Re-Accredited with 'B' Grade by NAAC & Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) NAMAKKAL - 637 002

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2020-2021)			
S. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Benefited	Total Amount (Rs.)
	BC & MBC Scholarship	597	1121083
1.	SC & ST Scholarship	632	3088378
3.	Tamil Medium Fund	575	517500
4.	SC & ST Scholarship for Ph D Scholars	3	150000
	Total	1807	4876961

Details of Scholarship/Tamil Medium Fund (2021-2022)			
S. No.	Particulars	No. of Students Benefited	Total Amount (Rs.)
1.	BC & MBC Scholarship	660	1218215
2.	SC & ST Scholarship	699	3357741
3.	Tamil Medium Fund	599	539100
4.	Puthumai Pen Scheme I	170	170000
5.	SC & ST Scholarship for Ph D Scholars	3	500000
	Total	2131	5785056

PRINCIPAL(%) Aringnar Anna Government

Arts College, Namakkal - 637 001